Race Date
September 24, 2016

Bib No

Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):15

Name

1 417  Cece Garcia

2 473  Janette Moreno

3 410  Alicia Flores

4 412  Carolina Flores

5 463  Crystal Mendez

6 485  Giselle Padilla

7 371  Ashley Ahumada

8 522  Brizet Vazquez

9 462  Angela Mendez
10 396  Florina Carrillo
11 524  Gloria Vega
12 373  Stefania Alcantar
13 387 Barbara Beltran
14 486  Tania Padilla
15 411  Arihatne Flores
16 499  Griselda Rodriguez
17 401  Melissa Contreras
18 467  Dayam Meraz
19 500 Marina Rodriguez
20 376  Diana Almazan
21 369 Tania Acosta
22 460  Karen Medina
23 375  Alizai Alizai
24 498  Sandra Rocha
25 470  Andrea Montelongo
26 517 Elena Sudziszewski
27 450 Raina Marks
28 497  Erika Rizo
29 479  Nadia Navarro
30 418  Hilze Garcia
31 386 Melany Bahena
32 509 Jazmin Salgado
33 427  Yazmin Gonzalez
34 390 Ariez Bueno
35 445  Sheridan Lopez
36 514  Zuemy Santiago
37 406  Ariana Diaz
38 440  Melanie Leon
39 510 Zoraida Salgado
40 389  Stephanie Buenaventuri
41 439  Allie Kassl

Final Team Results

Girls

GIRLS OPEN

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

Average Time: 25:00.7

24:42 .4 24:42.4 0:00.0
24:44.3 49:26.7 0:01.9
25:07.1 1:14:33.8 0:24.7
25:13.1 1:39:47.0 0:30.7
25:16.7  2:05:03.8 0:34.3
25:26.0 2:30:29.8 0:43.6
25:27.1 2:55:57.0 0:44.7
25:38.7  3:21.35.7 0:56.3
25:44.2  3:47:20.0 1:01.8
26:01.9 4:13:21.9 1:19.5
26:10.8  4:39:32.7 1.28.4
26:13.0 5:05:45.8 1:30.6
26:14.2  5:32:00.0 1:31.8
26:185 5:58:18.5 1:36.1
26:24.1 6:24:42.7 1:.41.7
26:24.8 6:51.07.5 1:42.4
26:33.2 7:17:40.7 1:50.8
26:34.3  7:44:15.0 1:51.9
26:35.4  8:10:50.5 1:53.0
26:42.1  8:37:32.7 1:59.7
26:44.4  9:04:17.1 2:02.0
26:46.3  9:31.03.5 2:03.9
26:51.5 9:57:55.0 2:09.1
26:53.7 10:24:48.7 2:11.3
26:54.1 10:51:42.9 2:11.7
26:56.4 11:18:39.3 2:14.0
27:07.9 11:45:47.3 2:25.5
27:08.3 12:12:55.7 2:25.9
27:08.8 12:40:04.6 2:26.4
27:14.3 13:07:18.9 2:31.9
27:24.6 13:34:43.5 2:42.2
27:36.4 14:02:20.0 2:54.0
27:55.4 14:30:15.4 3:13.0
27:57.2 14:58:12.7 3:14.8
28:03.7 15:26:16.5 3:21.3
28:06.4 15:54:22.9 3:24.0
28:15.5 16:22:38.5 3:33.1
28:18.4 16:50:56.9 3:36.0
28:19.5 17:19:16.5 3:37.1
28:20.5 17:47:37.0 3:38.1
28:21.1 18:15:58.2 3:38.7

09/24/2016 01:43:13



Race Date

LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

September 24, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):15

42 493
43 471
44 384
45 380
46 489
47 478
48 532
49 385
50 518
51 413
52 530
53 381
54 415
55 446
56 383
57 480
58 422
59 423
60 453
61 495
62 416
63 494
64 481
65 408
66 515
67 523
68 438
69 397
70 399
71 442
72 379

Cami Revilla
Maria Morales
Liliana Avitia
Christy Arreci
Alicia Quetzalcoatl
Citlalli Navarro
Margret Wong
Jocelyn Bahena
Alondra Trujillo
Citlalli Flores
Citlaly Villegas
Stephanie Arrieta
Daniela Gamez
Lorena Maldonado
Adriana Arzuaga
Cindy Nunez

Concepcion Gonzalez

Jennifer Gonzalez
Marina Marquez
Tatyana Rhea
Alma Garcia
Athena Reyes
Elizabeth Ochoa
Denise Elias
Alexis Silvetor
Jailene Vazquez
Yasmine Juarez
Priscilla Chavez
Susana Chico
Dulce Lopez
Fatima Argueta

Team - LEYDEN
Team Score (places):60

293
299
300
282
269
257

OO WN P

Nicole Mora
Ayleen Pazos
Christina Peca
Julia Jasinska
Rosana Castaneda
Jessica Apaez

Final Team Results

Girls

GIRLS OPEN

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
11
12
13
14

(16)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 25:00.7

28:21.6
28:23.4
28:35.1
28:47.3
28:52.6
29:02.1
29:02.5
29:02.9
29:24.1
29:46.8
29:48.4
30:01.0
30:01.6
30:38.0
30:47.1
30:48.7
31:01.6
31:07.3
31:14.0
31:18.2
31:34.3
31:39.6
31:41.2
32:12.6
32:56.3
34:15.1
34:32.9
34:48.1
36:20.8
36:53.0
43:08.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 26:32.4

10
21
33
46
60

(76)

26:20.8
26:22.7
26:29.4
26:43.4
26:45.8
27:10.0

18:44:19.8
19:12:43.2
19:41:18.3
20:10:05.6
20:38:58.3
21:08:00.5
21:37:03.1
22:06:06.0
22:35:30.1
23:05:16.9
23:35:05.4
24.05:06.5
24:35:08.1
25:05:46.2
25:36:33.3
26:07:22.1
26:38:23.7
27:09:31.1
27:40:45.1
28:12:03.3
28:43:37.7
29:15:17.3
29:46:58.5
30:19:11.2
30:52:07.6
31:26:22.7
32:00:55.6
32:35:43.7
33:12:04.5
33:48:57.5
34:32:06.0

26:20.8
52:43.5
1:19:13.0
1:45:56.4
2:12:42.2
2:39:52.2

Time
Back

3:39.2
3:41.0
3:52.7
4:04.9
4:10.2
4:19.7
4:20.1
4:20.5
4:41.7
5:04.4
5:06.0
5:18.6
5:19.2
5:55.6
6:04.7
6:06.3
6:19.2
6:24.9
6:31.6
6:35.8
6:51.9
6:57.2
6:58.8
7:30.2
8:13.9
9:32.7
9:50.5
10:05.7
11:38.4
12:10.6
18:26.1

0:00.0
0:01.8
0:08.5
0:22.5
0:24.9
0:49.1

09/24/2016 01:43:14



LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 24, 2016

Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEYDEN Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 26:32.4
7 287  Julia Maguellal a7 (93) 27:35.6  3:07:27.9 1:14.8
8 268  Carla Camacho More Than 7 28:29.6  3:35:57.5 2:08.7
9 263  Shani Bedolla More Than 7 28:32.2  4:04:29.7 2:11.3
10 277  Xitlali Frias More Than 7 28:39.3  4:33:09.1 2:18.4
11 271  Dahlia Corral More Than 7 28:40.0 5:01:49.1 2:19.1
12 284  Sophia Khudyk More Than 7 28:44.4  5:30:33.6 2:23.6
13 280  Karen Heredia More Than 7 28:45.1 5:59:18.8 2:24.2
14 302 Angelica Perez More Than 7 28:51.1 6:28:09.9 2:30.2
15 318 Emily Tena More Than 7 28:59.0 6:57:09.0 2:38.1
16 323  Oliwia Widla More Than 7 29:10.8 7:26:19.9 2:50.0
17 319  Angelica Urbina More Than 7 29:45.2  7:56:05.1 3:24.3
18 320 Maritza Valle More Than 7 29:49.7  8:25:54.8 3:28.8
19 262  Arely Bautista More Than 7 29:51.3 8:55:146.1 3:30.4
20 258  Erika Arroyo More Than 7 29:51.7  9:25:37.9 3:30.9
21 256  Jacqueline Alvarado More Than 7 29:55.8  9:55:33.8 3:34.9
22 291 Isela Mendez More Than 7 30:34.2 10:26:08.0 4:13.3
23 305 Angelica Poltorak More Than 7 30:34.8 10:56:42.8 4:14.0
24 260 Lesley Ayala More Than 7 30:47.6 11:27:30.5 4:26.8
25 325 Alexandra Zorniak More Than 7 30:58.0 11:58:28.5 4:37.1
26 285  Sarah Krajewski More Than 7 31:05.2 12:29:33.7 4:44.3
27 296  Emily Nguyen More Than 7 31:06.0 13:00:39.8 4:45.1
28 274 Martha Cruz More Than 7 31:10.4 13:31:50.2 4:49.5
29 317  Lissette Tapia More Than 7 31:51.9 14:03:42.1 5:31.0
30 301 Jaylee Penaflor More Than 7 31:57.0 14:35:39.2 5:36.1
31 313 Laura Sanchez More Than 7 32:03.3 15:07:42.5 5:42.4
32 276  Giselle Estrada More Than 7 32:35.6 15:40:18.2 6:14.8
33 290 Mitzy Mejia More Than 7 32:36.0 16:12:54.3 6:15.2
34 283  Leslie Jimenez More Than 7 32:57.1 16:45:51.4 6:36.2
35 308  Jessica Rivas More Than 7 33:30.9 17:19:22.3 7:10.0
36 275  Jennifer Duarte More Than 7 34:40.0 17:54:02.3 8:19.1
37 310 Xiomara Rodriguez More Than 7 36:31.4 18:30:33.8 10:10.6
Team - NORTHSIDE PREP Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 27:45.7

1 700  Kimberly Lu 8 8 25:31.2 25:31.2 0:00.0
2 697  Bridgette Hegarty 9 17 25:47.4 51:18.7 0:16.2
3 703 Maeve Masterson 15 32 26:48.7 1.18:07.4 1:.17.4
4 701  Alexis Martinez 23 55 30:18.2  1:48:25.6 4:46.9
5 686  Christine Alex 24 79 30:23.2  2:18:48.8 4:51.9
6 708  Tirzah Reed (28) (207) 32:10.6  2:50:59.5 6:39.4
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Race Date
September 24, 2016

Bib No

LEYDEN CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - FENTON
Team Score (places):119

o ~NO O WDN PR

198
203
202
211
207
206
197
194

Leilani Garcia
Kimberly Marin
Natalie Le
Melanie Sanchez
Cindy Osorio
Vanesa Ortiz
Emily Fielitz
Savanna Diaz

Team - NAZARETH
Team Score (places):119

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

643
655
657
649
648
636
633

Gigi Kinsella
Emily Rodriguez
Carly Schabow
Nancy Martinez
Sarah Martin
Eilleen Harrington
Grace Doohan

Team - PROVISO WEST
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

773
780

Leslie Favela
Allison Valtierrez

Team - WILLOWBROOK
Team Score (places):Inc.

[E=Y

836
828

Jennifer Williams
Kaylynn Kattiyaman

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 30:42.1

29:15.8
29:19.9
30:11.2
32:02.4
32:41.3
32:50.2
44:50.2
47:20.1

29:15.8

58:35.8
1.28:47.0
2:00:49.4
2:33:30.8
3:06:21.0
3:51:11.2
4:38:31.3

0:00.0
0:04.1
0:55.3
2:46.5
3:25.5
3:34.4
15:34.3
18:04.2

Average Time: 30:45.9

28:32.8
29:48.9
31:13.3
31:50.7
32:23.6
32:32.4
33:50.2

28:32.8

58:21.8
1:29:35.1
2:01:25.9
2:33:49.6
3:06:22.1
3:40:12.3

Average Time:

33:46.5
33:48.9

33:46.5
1:07:35.5

Average Time:

25:12.0

Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
19 19
20 39
22 61
27 88
31 119
(32) (151)
(34) (185)
More Than 7
Finish Position - 4
18 18
21 39
25 64
26 90
29 119
(30) (149)
(33) (182)
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than
Less Than
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than
Less Than

Race Held in Northlake, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 4

30:27.2

25:12.0
55:39.2

0:00.0
1:16.1
2:40.4
3:17.9
3:50.8
3:59.6
5:17.3

0:00.0
0:02.4

0:00.0
5:15.2
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